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All-Star Draw - Prelims Lead Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
Bib Dancer Felix Marie Moe Remy Simon Advances?
476 Skye Humphries 1 1 1 1 1 Yes
523 Nils Andrén 1 1 1 1 1 Yes
525 Vincenzo Fesi 1 1 1 1 1 Yes
399 Florent Llamas 1 1 2 1 Yes
122 Gustav Jakobsson 1 1 1 Yes
291 Maria Mallan 2 2 1 1 Yes
452 Peter Kertz 1 2 2 2 Yes
100 Aurélien Darbellay 2 2 1 Alt 1
66 Florian Zbinden 2 2 2
26 Erol Akinci 1 1
197 Alexandros Velentzas 1 1
489 Sep Vermeersch 2 1
208 Santiago Arana 2
192 Malik Derin Kucumen 2
236 Alexey Kazennov 2
19 Cesar Cano
27 Gurutz Larrea Larrafiaga
63 Héctor San Andrés Jaime
67 Zihni Deniz Kiiciimen
72 Semih Isbilen
74 Jonatan Hedberg
132 Viktor Lillard

Judge's scores: 1 = Yes and 2 = Alternate 1
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164
224
239
270
278
446

Alberto Meucci
Will Fulton
Robbin Tops
Mike Sonder
Pedro Vieira

Jean-Philippe Delort

Judge's scores: 1 = Yes and 2 = Alternate
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All-Star Draw - Prelims Follow Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5
Bib Dancer Ariadna Felix Marie Moe Remy Advances?
450 Alice Mei 1 1 1 1 1 Yes
475 Frida Segerdahl 1 1 1 1 1 Yes
524 Bianca Locatelli 1 1 1 1 1 Yes
89 Irene Ragusini 1 1 1 Yes
448 Elze ViSnevskyté 1 2 1 Yes
159 Claudia Fonte 1 2 1 Yes
75 Maria Ferrer 2 2 1 Yes
73 Anna Rio 2 1 2 Alt 1
117 Vassiliki Papadopoulou 1 2
230 Egle Regelskis 2 1
121 Laia Puig 1 2
36 Tamara Lobato Nieto 2 2
16 Vassia Panagiotou 1
25 Audrey Da Sois 1
347 Thanh Thanh Nguyen 1
249 Célia Ung-Hoi 2
30 Spela Premelc 2
9 Aiala Larreina 2
223 Jessica Miller 2
61 Paola Morales Jaquete
98 Roser Ros Masclans
212 Eugenia Diaco

Judge's scores: 1 = Yes and 2 = Alternate 3
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240
332
413
447
449

Leticia Martin Sanchez
Sylwia Rozpierska
Maria Aparisi

Margaux Dours

Emiliya Bazlyankova

Judge's scores: 1 = Yes and 2 = Alternate



